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N SDepartment o} 'L ands & Survey

Goata. have been paid or sufficlently sgoureds: ;7o i

TELEGRAPHIC ADDRESS: 'LANDS’ o OUR REFERENCE: 20/321 °
FHREG
Pnny YOUR REFERENCE:

FOR VERBAL INQUIRIES
PLEASE ASK FOR MR

TELEPHONE No. 85422 . DISTRICT OFFICE, -
' e po. eox 589,

oy QISBOENE.

Mr. N¢b.Re Ruséell, r

‘Regjdtered SuTveyors

P,@.Box 9}{
Dear Sir, L Ko
!EQQEAHI Pﬂﬂzﬂﬂ g}L__LOE: 19A2B «

I was recently asked by the Maori Land Court to
authorise the survey of the above blocke I asked them to
recansider their request in 1light of having 19A1 and 419A2A included
in the survey. I estimated that the additional two blocks could be
gurveyed for an additional $46. At this time I did not lmow that
you had supplied ean estimate to Messrs. Bunkall, Clay and Company
for-the survey of 19A2B.

In reply the Court sald:

49541 18 subject to & Speciel Housing mortgage and there

are no funde available for the amer of 19A2A. However,
rent money will become availsble to this owner and I
enticipate that we might be able to meet her proportion
of the costs within the next twelve monthse .

on the basie that spproximately $16,00 will be charged to
these two titles (1ee. $23 each) 'I enclose a further
requisition to include these two ‘blocks ‘in’ the surveye This
is submitted on the basis that Mrs NeD.R. Russell may have
to wait some little time for payment of this $L6.00"s

. under Section 406 (5) of the Maori Affeairs Act 1953
I cennot authorize any surveyor to underteke a survey unless the-

o i Y g

71 would, however, be 'pr.epéred":‘ho‘ ‘guthorize ‘you to
undertake the swvey of the Sthree blocks, on your written wmder—

taking' to'accept payment as citlined in the Court's memoranduime

' This meens that payment will be made o you by:-the-ewners .of-
-494A2B on your pubmitted estimate but that you -may-have %o. "wait some

“11ttle time",for the payment of the $46400 I have estimated the

additional two blocks will: cost -to.hav_&'aﬂﬂ.a&-rtmthé originsl surveys

6 I ‘enclose a copy ‘of ‘the partition as-you may not agree
with my estimate of $46+00e L
AN et L T S T i crTie gT, T 4t teer e

Your written ‘undéfbaking should state that you realize

thatthe survey costs have not been paid nor sufficiently secured
but you are willing to undertake the survey on the basis of payment

g8 laid out ,in this memorandum axid that no claim shall be made

against the Chief Surveyor for unpaid costBe W
LB K.W.Walshe

(Tumble) : Chief Burveyors



The Registrar, :

Waiarikl District Maori Land Court, '
Private Bag, I
ROTORUA« i

f
Your ref.Walotahl Corresps of 15}11;68.

E!

Copy of ‘the above for your informatﬁon-'*;-vuux

Re. your memorandum of 15s11.68, you state that "the
only advantage in employing the Land Utilization Officer would
be that we could delay the payment of the proportion of costs
accruing to 19A1 and 19A2A for whlch funds are not immediately
availables" ;

wes for this very reason, which in light of

Section u06 (5) must be paramount, that I suggested that he
undertake the surveye. To this end he signified his willingness
to do this survey.

3 K.W. alsh. Aéi/
Chief Surveyor.
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16 Decembar 1963

Mr N.D.R., Russell,
Registered Surveyor,
P.0. Box 9‘*|
OPOTIKI.

Dear Sir,

ave

T enclose a copy of a memorandum written to the Chief
surveyor, which will be self-explanatory.

Yours faithfully,

(4, P\ Martin)

Encl. Deputy Registrar



HPM:AEN walotahi Court Corres
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17 Decezber 1968

The Chisf Surveyor,
Department of lands & Survey,

P.o. Box 589I
GISBRNE,

WATOTAIT PARISH = ALLOTMENT 1941, 19427 _and 19428

Your ref : 23/321
ou estimated to

1. e have already collected £30 of the g46 which y
e expoct to

be the edditional costs for survaying 19A1 and 19A2A.
secure the balance from an instalment of reat payabls on 1 January 1969,

2. ©Even if the extra cost is slightly in excess of your estimate we
should not have any difficulty in obtaining the required sum.

3s I have mtnooworthmmrandmtonrmn.

(#. P, Martin)
Deputy Reglstrar
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Mil- 0666-2U

CONPLETED

. SDepartment o} £an2¢ &

TELEGRAPHIC ADDRESS: 'LANDS'

" R
TELEPHONE hi-*45122
OR IF CALLING
ASK FOR MR

The Registrar,

&1&H¢1H“;
éSurvey

oun rererence: 207321

DISTRICT OFFICE,

‘ko.aox 589,

GISBORNE,

ga April 1969.

Waiariki District Maori Land Court,

Private Bag,

ROTORUA.

WAIOTAHI 1941, 19A2A & 19A2B BLOCKS

YOUR REF: WATOTAHI COURT CORRES,

M.L. Plan 5908 surveyed by Mr. N.D.R.Russell
and which fulfills your reguisition of 5th and 15th
November 1968 has now been approved and for your
further action I now forward:-

(§D]
(2)

The Judge's Copy.

Court Order Diggrams (3) in duplicates

(3) The surveyor's account for $E#$¥#§h$9ﬁ%

My Invoice No.92872 for $18,00 office charges

relating to 19A1 and 19A2A Blocks.

The costs for 19A2B

have been charged to Messrs. Bunkall, Clay and Co.,

Opotiki.

1
You will note that the survey costs of $32'00.
each allotted to 19A1 and 19A2A are in excess of the

estimated cost of $23.00 each.

However I feel that

Mr. Russell's apportionment of his account isg fair
and reasonables

AN Cae, 5%%/,1 s
L .
Encl:

K.W. WALSH
Chief Surveyor
5.

Per: s el
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L}Oai
//,/’// No. 70 (28.3%,68)

3 . File: M.T. 3/87
‘ M.Ah. 27/

NO b

waccrant Cc .

SURVEY NOTICE
SECTION 411A MACRI AFFAIRS ACT 1953

Benior Accounts Clerk
Beneficiary Section

SURVEY __ &nieimpy i¢ar, r9nan {19825

In terms of Section 411A of the Maori Affairs Act 1953
(as inserted by Section 140 of the Maori Affairs Amendment
Act 1967) please transfer to a Class 2 BSurvey Deposit Account

for
the sums set out in the schedule attached. If sufficient

funds are not held at present please ensure that the required
amounts are reserved and paid from the first available

e

Deputy Registrar
Senior gﬁgrt lerk
J /27

it gl 7577 }7’//»0
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File M.T. 3/87
M.a. 21/
WM CC

SCHEDULE
Survey WaroTar 1Al B2 p § sno8.
Name Account Amount Amount
NO. Required Transferred
At OTAHI _(9AL -
TAPnE ARATEMA A ) ;
CR Thane +& KAKARA 7E5GT du.ov fi)’h’foo /S/J/Q

Warorar: 192

ﬂ’)r;\fr' Toi kT

3/663  Br8.00 FNIL bl

;ﬁr-w A -ff//o/é?

¥

L 08

.

vt

Deputy Registrar

Amounts shown in column four sbove transferred tec survey
deposit account. The balance of the amounts required will be
trensferred when funds accumulate.

. : acdk
e { Senior Account o?i‘ix
o / [ Qa B nl°r13/r3s?w49659 '
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15 May 1969
Mr W.D.R. Ruseell,
Reglstered Surveyor,
P.0. Box 9,
QPOTIKI.
Dear Sir,

SAIOTAHI 19A1, 19A2 & 19A2B

We have received your account and the Chief Surveyor's
account for the survey of these blocks. As the cost is in
excess of the estimate we will not be able to pay the full
#64,00 at this atage. We are arranging a progress payment
to you of 46,00 which is your original estimate and are
endeavouring to collect the balance and hope to be in a
position to pay you in the near future.

Yours faithfu}ly '

4 .
™

(P. R. Hunt)
for Registrar
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FRE™AEN Walotahl Court Corres
433

MLl -0666 -2y

CONPLETED

16 Oatober 1969

Mr N.D.R. Russell,
Registered Surveyor,
P.0. Box %%,
OPOTIKY.

Dear Sir,

WAIOTAHI 19A1, 19A2A_AND 19A2B

I refer to my letter dated 15 May 1969, Enclosed is
*es & cheque for $18.00 being the balance outstanding on your
‘account for survey of the above blocka,

Yours faithfully,

E 011
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